
N1/2 OF LOT 5 & N1/2 OF LOT 6 BL
ACRES EST S/D.

JOHNS WARREN DOUGLAS
276 SW YOUNG PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-17-08597-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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0

161,584

1474/1556 8/31/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNS WARREN DOUGLAS

JOHNS WARREN AND KA

0995/2865 9/25/2003 WD Q I 79,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SARAH G ROBERTS  RENE

WARREN DOUGLAS JOHN
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22254 M H 286 08/30/2004

2005HX Base Yr

251 SW FEDORA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,564 114.6420 128.40 200,818 1966 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1431

BAS 1,431 100 1,431 119,431

FOP 138 30 41 3,422

FSP 230 40 92 7,678

1,799 1,564 130,532

BAS= W30 FSP= N10 W23 S10 E23$ W23 S27 E13 FOP=  S6E23N6 W23$
E40 N27$.
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3023

27

13

40

27

FSP 10
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10

23

FOP6
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6

23

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 16 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 26 32 832.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,248

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,296

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 26 32 832.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,912

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

12,956

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,300


